34th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Conant High School
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School
Carmel

Lake Forest
Glenbard West
Wheaton-Warrenville South

Conant
Warren

Lincoln-Way East

Deerfield

Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates

Vault
27.800 o
28.100 o
27.400 @
27.100
25.900 ¢
27.100 «
26.650 ¢
25.200 @
26.300 ¢
24.000 (1o

Team Results

Bars
26.300 ¢
26.500
26.700 ¢
25.100 @
24.250 ¢
24.950
24.800 ¢
23.750 ()
23.850 ¢
19.400 (o)

Beam

28.750 ¢
27.500
27.305 g
24.400 ¢
25.525
24.000 ¢
23.875 @
24.500
23.300 ¢
22.650 (o)

Saturday December 08,2012

Floor
27.500 ¢
27475
25.950 ¢
26.150
27.000 ¢
25.950 ¢
24.050 ¢
25.500 o
25.450 ¢

20.800 o)

Total
110.350
109.575
107.355
102.750
102.675
102.000

99.375
98.950
98.900
86.850



34th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely
Brittany Moccia
Mackenzie O'keefe
Sarah Cohen-Smith
Katherine Mckeon
Christine Stitcher
Amber Broucek
Audrey Channon
Abbie Garchitorena
Becky Stochl
Kayla Pohrte
Jasminka Sabic
Tarah Schomer
Krystal Kofoed
Ally Perbohner
Sarah Destefano
Alyssa Vogt
Alyssa Kathe
Jenny Gonzalez
Kylie Carlson
Jill Steinmiller

Yr.

School
Carmel
Lake Forest
Glenbard West
Carmel
Lake Forest
Deeffield
Glenbard West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard West
Warren
Lincoln-Way East
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Warren
Deerfield
Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates’
Hoffman Estates
Lake Forest
Hoffman Estates

Vault Bars
9.750 9.600
9.400 9.400
9.500 9.200
9.550 8.500
9.450 8.750
9.050 9.000
8.900 8.950
9.200 9.150
9.000 8.150
9.100 8.250
9.050 8.600
8.500 8.300
9.000 7.550
8.500 8.050
8.450 8.050
8.300 8.550
8.800 7.600
7.500 6.300
8.000 4.600
0.000 8.350
7.300 4.800

Saturday December 08,2012

Beam Floor
9.850 9.500
9.450 9.500
9.055 8.900
9.400 9.200
9.300 9.100
8.950 9.000
9.200 8.450
8.100 8.700
9.050 8.600
8.300 8.750
8.025 8.450
8.850 8.200
8.000 9.200
7.500 9.400
7.650 8.500
7.100 8.300
7.000 8.850
6.800 6.000
7.000 6.600
8.750 8.875
6.000 6.000

Score
38.700
37.750
36.655
36.650
36.600
36.000
35.500
35.150
34.800
34.400
34.125
33.850
33.750
33.450
32.650
32.250
32.250
26.600
26.200
25.975
24.100

Average
9.6750
9.4375
9.1638
9.1625
9.1500
9.0000
8.8750
8.7875
8.7000
8.6000
8.5313
8.4625
8.4375
8.3625
8.1625
8.0625
8.0625
6.6500
6.5500
8.6583
6.0250



34th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 08,2012

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lauren Feely . Carmel 0.00 9.750
2 Sarah Cohen-Smith . Carmel 0.00 9.550
3 Mackenzie O'keefe Glenbard West 0.00 9.500
4 Katherine Mckeon Lake Forest 0.00 9.450
5 Brittany Moccia Lake Forest 0.00 9.400
6 Lenna Klein Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 9.300
7 Carly Schmidt Lake Forest 0.00 9.250
8 Audrey Channon Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 9.200
8 Sarah Zorrilla Conant 0.00 9.200
10 Becky Stochl Warren 0.00 9.100
10 Kyra McCue Warren 0.00 9.100
12 Christine Stitcher Deerfield 0.00 9.050
12 Kayla Pohrte Lincoln-Way East 0.00 9.050
14 Abbie Garchitorena Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
14 Tarah Schomer Schaumburg 0.00 9.000
14 Shelby Wiktor Lincoin-Way East 0.00 9.000
17 Amber Broucek Glenbard West 0.00 8.900
17 Kelsey Stoecker Warren 0.00 8.900
19 Alyssa Vogt Schaumburg 0.00 8.800
20 Katie McDonald Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 8.600
20 Emily Weingart Conant 0.00 8.600
20 Sam Duggan Lincoln-Way East 0.00 8.600
23 Kat Young Schaumburg 0.00 8.500
23 Krystal Kofoed Warren 0.00 8.500
23 Antonia Dumill Carmel 0.00 8.500
23 Jasminka Sabic Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.500
27 Ally Perbohner Deerfield 0.00 8.450
28 Isabella Schneider Carmel 0.00 8.400
29 Sarah Destefano Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
29 Caiti Poland Schaumburg 0.00 8.300
31 Brianna Mulhearn Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 8.200
32 Ali Kelly Conant 0.00 8.100
33 Jenny Gonzalez Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.000
33 Jalen Hobbs Lincoln-Way East 0.00 8.000
35 Baily Hornstein Conant 0.00 7.900
36 Emily Berlin Deerfield 0.00 7.700
37 Nikki Katz Deerfield 0.00 7.650
38 Alyssa Kathe Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.500
39 Jill Steinmiller Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.300



34th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 08,2012

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lauren Feely Carmel 0.00 9.600
2 Brittany Moccia Lake Forest 0.00 9.400
3 Mackenzie O'keefe Glenbard West 0.00 9.200
4 Audrey Channon Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 9.150
5 Christine Stitcher Deerfield 0.00 9.000
6 Amber Broucek Glenbard West 0.00 8.950
7 Katherine Mckeon Lake Forest 0.00 8.750
8 Kelsey Stoecker Warren 0.00 8.650
9 Kayla Pohrte Lincoln-Way East 0.00 8.600
10 Sarah Destefano Glenbard West 0.00 8.550
11 Caiti Poland Schaumburg 0.00 8.500
11 Sarah Cohen-Smith Carmel 0.00 8.500
13 Kylie Carlson Lake Forest 0.00 8.350
13 Sarah Zorrilla Conant 0.00 8.350
15 Jasminka Sabic Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.300
16 Becky Stochl Warren 0.00 8.250
17 Kari Osowski Carmel 0.00 8.200
17 Sam Duggan Lincoln-Way East 0.00 8.200
19 Abbie Garchitorena Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
20 Sydney Lorenzana Conant 0.00 8.100
21 Krystal Kofoed Warren 0.00 8.050
21 Julie Galo Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 8.050
21 Ally Perbohner Deerfield 0.00 8.050
24 Mallory Winter Lincoin-Way East 0.00 8.000
25 Carly Schmidt Lake Forest 0.00 7.950
26 Brianna Mulhearn Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 7.900
27 Meicie Bennett Conant 0.00 7.800
28 Samantha Panther Schaumburg 0.00 7.750
29 Jordan Lane Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 7.700
30 Alyssa Vogt Schaumburg 0.00 7.600
31 Tarah Schomer Schaumburg 0.00 7.550
31 Jalen Hobbs Lincoln-Way East 0.00 7.550
33 Isabella Schneider Carmel 0.00 7.000
34 Gina Massa Conant 0.00 6.750
35 Nikki Katz Deerfield 0.00 6.700
36 Alyssa Kathe Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.300
37 Meghan Burke Warren 0.00 6.150
38 Jill Steinmiller Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.800
39 Jenny Gonzalez Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.600




34th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School

Saturday December 08,2012

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely
Kari Osowski

Brittany Moccia
Sarah Cohen-Smith
Katherine Mckeon
Antonia Durnill
Amber Broucek
Mackenzie O'keefe
Abbie Garchitorena
Lenna Klein
Christine Stitcher
Jasminka Sabic
Rachel Tong
Kylie Carlson
Meicie Bennett
Becky Stochl
Kelsey Stoecker
Audrey Channon
Bridget Shanahan
Kayla Pohrte
Tarah Schomer
Shelby Wiktor
Emily Berlin
Mallory Winter
Sam Duggan
Alyssa Kizska
Gina Massa
Ally Perbohner
Samantha Panther
Krystal Kofoed
Brianna Mulhearn
Sarah Destefano
Laura Blake
Alyssa Vogt
Marisa Perry
Jenny Gonzalez
Gracie Erickson
Alyssa Kathe
Liat Berkowitz
Jill Steinmiller

School
Carmel
Carmel
Lake Forest
Carmel
Lake Forest
Carmel
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Lake Forest
Conant
Warren
Warren
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Conant
Lincoln-Way East
Schaumburg
Lincoln-Way East
Deerfield
Lincoln-Way East
Lincoin-Way East
Schaumburg
Conant
Deerfield
Schaumburg
Warren
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard West
Lake Forest
Schaumburg
Warren
Hoffman Estates
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Hoffman Estates
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.850
9.500
9.450
9.400
9.300
9.225
9.200
9.055
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.625
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.025
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.300
7.100
7.050
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.500
6.000
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34th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School

Saturday December 08,2012

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Brittany Moccia
Lauren Feely
Meicie Bennett
Krystal Kofoed
Ali Kelly
Tarah Schomer
Sarah Cohen-Smith
Katherine Mckeon
Lenna Klein
Christine Stitcher
Mackenzie O'keefe
Kylie Carison
Alyssa Vogt
Antonia Durnill
Becky Stochi
Audrey Channon
Abbie Garchitorena
Ally Perbohner
Amber Broucek
Kayla Pohrte
Katie McDonald
Sarah Destefano
Gina Massa
Jasminka Sabic
Kari Osowski
Emily Berlin
Bridget Shanahan
Jalen Hobbs
Kyra McCue
Shelby Wiktor
Laura Blake
Marisa Perry
Mallory Winter
Alyssa Kizska
Nikki Katz
Ashley Chimis
Brooke Stewart
Jenny Gonzalez
Alyssa Kathe
Jill Steinmiller

Yr.

School
Lake Forest
Carmel
Conant
Warren
Conant
Schaumburg
Carmel
Lake Forest
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Deefrfield
Glenbard West
Lake Forest
Schaumburg
Carmel
Warren
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard West
Deerfield
Glenbard West
Lincoln-Way East
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard West
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Carmel
Deerfield
Conant
Lincoln-Way East
Warren
Lincoln-Way East
Lake Forest
Warren
Lincoln-Way East
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Schaumburg
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.500
9.500
9.500
9.400
9.300
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.200
6.800
6.600
6.000
6.000



